EST. 2022

BECKFORD
CANTEEN

BATH

Mandarin Margarita
The Green House
Spritz

Bread & butter for 2
Whipped cods roe & fennel crackers

Soup

Pork shoulder, pickled walnut, apple
Tomato, mozzarella, peach

Crab, fennel, chilli

Ricotta agnolotti, squash, almond pesto
Day boat fish, crab bisque

Venison, damson, girolles

Pork, umbrian lentils, salsa verde

Greens
Potatoes

Apricot sorbet

Basque cheesecake, raspberries

Chocolate delice, hazelnut ice cream

Cheese - Montgomery cheddar, Baron Bigod, Cashel blue

Allergies & Dietaries
Please advise your waiter if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. We cannot guarantee that
all of of our products come from an allergen free environment.

Adiscretionary 12.5% service charge is added to final bills, 100% of which goes to our staff.
Thank You.

12
12
12

12
12
14

24
28
28
25

10
16



